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Men / 5 / 10
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Prentice Doerfler595
Above The Bar Gymnas

11.100 10.900 9.60010.800 10.30010.800 63.500
1 2 4T 4T 1T 2 1 

1 

Toby Salusky541
G-Force Gymnastics T

9.400 11.100 9.40011.000 10.10010.300 61.300
11T 1 1 7T 4T 4 2T

2T

Alec Edwards582
Apollo Gymnastics

10.200 9.300 9.60010.900 10.50010.800 61.300
4 17 2T 4T 1T 1 2T

2T

Benjamin Golden550
Fairfax Gymnastics A

9.500 10.700 9.80010.500 10.20010.200 60.900
9T 3 7T 2T 7 3 4 

4 

David Pellegrini585
Apex

10.400 10.300 9.90010.500 10.0009.300 60.400
2 10 7T 1 10T 5T 5 

5 

Luke Sturges533
GMS Gymnastics Insti

10.300 10.500 9.30010.600 10.0009.200 59.900
3 6T 6 10T 12T 5T 6 

6 

Carson Gillespie576
Capital Gymnastics N

9.000 9.400 9.00010.800 9.80010.500 58.500
16T 16 4T 16 3 7 7 

7 

Alexander Self558
CompEdge

10.100 10.400 9.3009.600 8.70010.300 58.400
5 9 16 10T 4T 14T 8 

8 

Eric Rippey542
G-Force Gymnastics T

8.700 10.200 8.80010.900 9.4009.600 57.600
19 11 2T 19T 9 9T 9 

9 

Hayden Hicks528
Gym Quest

10.000 8.200 9.10010.200 9.50010.300 57.300
6 19 12 13T 4T 8 10 

10 

Ashton Morse557
Dulles Gymnastics Ac

9.500 10.600 9.8009.500 9.1008.700 57.200
9T 4T 17T 2T 18T 11 11T

11T

Alexander Iaquinto515
Hurricane Gymnastics

9.600 10.500 9.10010.500 8.3009.200 57.200
7T 6T 7T 13T 12T 19 11T

11T

Matthew Mullori525
Gymnastics World

9.000 10.600 9.4009.400 8.9009.300 56.600
16T 4T 19 7T 10T 12 13T

13T

Andrew Christensen596
Above The Bar Gymnas

9.400 10.100 9.30010.500 8.6008.700 56.600
11T 12 7T 10T 18T 16T 13T

13T

Robby Mau590
Above The Bar Gymnas

9.100 10.500 8.9009.500 8.4009.700 56.100
14T 6T 17T 17T 8 18 15 

15 

Alex Evanow563
Classics

9.100 10.000 8.80010.000 8.8009.200 55.900
14T 13 13 19T 12T 13 16 

16 

Keon Chehreh539
GMS Gymnastics Insti

9.600 8.900 9.1009.900 8.7009.100 55.300
7T 18 14 13T 15T 14T 17 

17 

Ulric Summerlin532
GMS Gymnastics Insti

8.300 9.900 8.60010.400 8.6009.100 54.900
21 14T 11 21 15T 16T 18 

18 

John Norway569
Capital Gymnastics N

9.300 9.900 8.9009.300 8.1008.600 54.100
13 14T 20 17T 20T 20 19 

19 

Daniel Goldman514
Loudoun Gymnastics C

8.600 7.600 9.6009.800 9.4008.600 53.600
20 21 15 4T 20T 9T 20 

20 

J'Ron Lawrence599
Gym Quest

8.800 8.000 9.4008.500 7.7008.900 51.300
18 20 21 7T 17 21 21 

21 
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